
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 404.0 415.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 340.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 271.2 315.0 6

4 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 300.0 4

5 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 245.0 2

6 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 260.0 245.0 1

7 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 225.0 0

8 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 290.0 215.0 0

9 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 205.0 0

10 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 195.0 0

11 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 165.0 0

12 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 310.0 0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 404.0 690.0 10

2 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 605.0 8

3 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 435.0 6

4 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 415.0 4

5 Kooper Scripsick SWH 271.2 410.0 2

6 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 290.0 410.0 1

7 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 260.0 405.0 0

8 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 325.0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 0 0

11 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 0 0

12 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 310.0 0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 325.0 10

2 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 270.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 271.2 260.0 6

4 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 260.0 215.0 4

5 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 215.0 2

6 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 290.0 210.0 1

7 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 200.0 0

8 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 155.0 0

9 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 0 0

10 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 0 0

11 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 310.0 0 0

12 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 404.0 0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 1270.0 10

2 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 404.0 1105.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 271.2 985.0 6

4 Peyton Morlen Liberal High School 260.0 865.0 4

5 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 835.0 2

6 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 290.0 835.0 1

7 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 251.0 645.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 630.0 0

9 Daniel Nguyen Liberal High School 252.0 515.0 0

10 Gavin Gross Medicine Lodge High School 260.0 425.0 0

11 Alek Holguin Meade High School 260.0 300.0 0

12 Enrique Perez Liberal High School 310.0 0 0


